A B C D
A: Series
B: 20 - 208V  24 - 240V
C: Kilowatts
D: 1 or 3-phase
KFUH 10 -124
Energy efficient ECM motor
2-Stage comfort heating 15% Savings

KFUH4830-1-2S1-ECM   102,390  480 1 30.0 63 20 kW 10 kW 6 60+60 1/2HP 1.1 Fig. B 85.0
KFUH4835-1-2S1-ECM   117,749  480 1 34.5 72 23 kW 11.5 kW 6 60+60 1/2HP 1.1 Fig. B 85.0
Ordering Information- single phase
*Not Availabel in 2-Stage.
MODEL BTUH VOLTS PHASE KW RESISTIVE AMPS  STAGE1 STAGE2  # OF ELEMENTS INTERNAL CB MOTOR MOTOR FLA SIZE WT.(lbs)
KFUH2005-3-ECM   17,065  208 3 5.0 14 5 kW N/A 1 NO 1/3HP 2.9 Fig. A 57.0
KFUH2008-3-ECM   27,304  208 3 8.0 22 8 kW N/A 2 NO 1/3HP 2.9 Fig. A 57.0
KFUH2010-3-ECM   34,130  208 3 10.0 28 5 kW 5 kW 2 NO 1/3HP 2.9 Fig. A 65.0
KFUH2012-3-2S3-ECM   42,253  208 3 12.4 34 7.5 kW 3.75 kW 3 NO 1/3HP 2.9 Fig. A 74.0
KFUH2015-3-2S3-ECM   51,195  208 3 15.0 42 10 kW  5 kW 3 NO 1/3HP 2.9 Fig. A 74.0
KFUH2020-3-2S3-ECM   68,260  208 3 20.0 56 15 kW 5 kW 4 60 1/2 HP 4.2 Fig. B 76.0
KFUH2025-3-2S3-ECM   85,325  208 3 25.0 69 15 kW  10 kW 5 60+60 1/2 HP 4.2 Fig. B 81.0
KFUH2030-3-2S3-ECM   102,390  208 3 30.0 83 20 kW 10 kW 6 60+60 1/2 HP 4.2 Fig. B 85.0
KFUH2405-3-ECM   17,065  240 3 5.0 12 5 kW *N/A 1 NO 1/3 HP 2.7 Fig. A 57.0
KFUH2410-3-2S3-ECM   34,130  240 3 10.0 24 5 kW 5 kW 2 NO 1/3 HP 2.7 Fig. A 65.0
KFUH2412-3-ECM   40,956  240 3 12.0 29 12 kW *N/A 3 NO 1/3 HP 2.7 Fig. A 74.0
KFUH2415-3-2S3-ECM   51,195  240 3 15.0 36 10 kW  5 kW 3 NO 1/3 HP 2.7 Fig. A 74.0
KFUH2418-3-ECM   58,874  240 3 17.3 42 17.25 kW *N/A 3 NO 1/3 HP 2.7 Fig. A 74.0
KFUH2420-3-2S3-ECM   68,260  240 3 20.0 48 10 kW  10 kW 4 60 1/2 HP 3.9 Fig. B 76.0
KFUH2425-3-ECM   85,325  240 3 25.0 60 15 kW 10 kW 5 60 1/2 HP 3.9 Fig. B 81.0
KFUH2430-3-2S3-ECM   102,390  240 3 30.0 72 20 kW 10kW 6 60+60 1/2 HP 3.9 Fig. B 85.0
KFUH2435-3-ECM   117,749  240 3 34.5 83 35 kW N/A 6 60+60 1/2 HP 3.9 Fig. B 85.0
KFUH4805-3-ECM   17,065  480 3 5.0 6 5 kW *N/A 1 NO 1/3 HP 0.7 Fig. A 57.0
KFUH4810-3-23S-ECM   34,130  480 3 10.0 12 5 kW 5 kW 2 NO 1/3 HP 0.7 Fig. A 65.0
KFUH4812-3-ECM   40,956  480 3 12.0 14 12 kW *N/A 3 NO 1/3 HP 0.7 Fig. A 74.0
KFUH4815-3-23S-ECM   51,195  480 3 15.0 18 10 kW 5 kW 3 NO 1/3 HP 0.7 Fig. A 74.0
KFUH4818-3-ECM   58,874  480 3 17.3 21 17.3 kW *N/A 3 NO 1/3 HP 0.7 Fig. A 74.0
KFUH4820-3-23S-ECM   68,260  480 3 20.0 24 10 kW 10 kW 4 NO 1/2HP 1.1 Fig. B 76.0
KFUH4825-3-23S-ECM   85,325  480 3 25.0 30 15 kW 10 kW 5 NO 1/2HP 1.1 Fig. B 81.0
KFUH4830-3-23S-ECM   102,390  480 3 30.0 36 20 kW 10 kW 6 NO 1/2HP 1.1 Fig. B 85.0
KFUH4835-3-ECM   117,749  480 3 34.5 42 34.5 kW *N/A 6 NO 1/2HP 1.1 Fig. B 85.0
KFUH2040-3-2S3-ECM   136,520  208 3 40.0 111 20kW 20 kW 8 60+60 2 x 1/2 HP 8.4 Fig. C N/A
KFUH2050-3-2S3-ECM   170,650  208 3 50.0 139 25 kW 25 kW 10 60+60 2 x 1/2 HP 8.4 Fig. C N/A
Ordering Information- three phase
*Not Availabel in 2-Stage.
High Air Velocity Unit Heater KFUH ECO2S Series
Accessories
KFUH-DIFFUSER 15741 Standard KFUH Air Diffuser 5.0
KFUH-RD 15743 Radial diffuser for wide pattern heat dispersion 4.0
KFUH-90D 15728 Right angle elbow (90°) diffuser with adjustable louvers 15.0
KFUH-90RD 15729 Right angle elbow (90°) with radial diffuser 14.0
1E30-910 19000 Thermostat 24V Mercury Free-Vertical 45°-90°F N/A
MODEL UPC WEIGHT (lbs.)DESCRIPTION
Factory Installed Options
-T  Factory Installed Stat (SPST). Temperature range 40ºF to 100ºF N/A
-2TS  Factory Installed Stat (DPST). Temperature range 40ºF to 100ºF N/A
-SF  Factory Installed Summer Fan Switch N/A
-DS32  Factory Installed 32 Amp, 3-Pole Non-Fused Locking Disconnect Switch N/A
-DS63  Factory Installed 63 Amp, 3-Pole Non-Fused Locking Disconnect Switch NA
-DS80  Factory Installed 80 Amp, 3-Pole Non-Fused Locking Disconnect Switch N/A
-DS100  Factory Installed 100 Amp, 3-Pole Non-Fused Locking Disconnect Switch N/A
ADD SUFFIX DESCRIPTION WEIGHT (lbs.)
MODEL BTUH VOLTS PHASE KW RESISTIVE AMPS  STAGE1 STAGE2  # OF ELEMENTS INTERNAL CB MOTOR MOTOR FLA SIZE WT.(lbs)
KFUH2060-3-2S3-ECM   204,780  208 3 60.0 167 30 KW  30 kW 12 60+60+60 2 x 1/2 HP 8.4 Fig. C N/A
KFUH2440-3-2S3-ECM   136,520  240 3 40.0 96 20 kW 20 kW 8 60+60 2 x 1/2 HP 7.8 Fig. C N/A
KFUH2450-3-2S3-ECM   170,650  240 3 50.0 120 25 kW 25 kW 10 60+60 2 x 1/2 HP 7.8 Fig. C N/A
KFUH2460-3-2S3-ECM   204,780  240 3 60.0 145 30 KW  30 kW 12 60+60+60 2 x 1/2 HP 7.8 Fig. C N/A
KFUH2470-3-ECM   238,910  240 3 70.0 169 70 kW *N/A 12 60+60+60 2 x 1/2 HP 7.8 Fig. C N/A
KFUH4840-3-2S3-ECM   136,520  480 3 40.0 48 20 kW 20 kW 8 60 2 x 1/2 HP 2.2 Fig. C N/A
KFUH4850-3-2S3-ECM   170,650  480 3 50.0 60 25 kW  25 kW 10 60 2 x 1/2 HP 2.2 Fig. C N/A
KFUH4860-3-2S3-ECM   204,780  480 3 60.0 72 30 KW  30 kW 12 60+60 2 x 1/2 HP 2.2 Fig. C N/A
KFUH4870-3-ECM   238,910  480 3 70.0 84 70 kW *N/A 12 60+60 2 x 1/2 HP 2.2 Fig. C N/A
Ordering Information- three phase
Power Knockouts
Knockout
Access Panels